1
CSM_G3F_G3FD_DS_E_5_8
Solid State Relays G3@-VD
G3F/G3FD
Solid State Relays Featuring the Same
Profile as MY Power Relays
• Reduces wiring work by 60% when combined with the PFY-08-
PU Push-In Plus Socket (according to actual OMRON

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Name
G3F: Solid State Relay
2. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
2: 200 VAC
3. Rated Load Current
02: 2 A
03: 3 A
4. Terminal Type
S: Plug-in terminals
5. Zero Cross Function
Blank: Equipped with zero cross functions
L: Not equipped with zero cross function
6. Operation Indicator
Blank: Not equipped with operation indicator
N: Equipped with operation indicator
7. Certification
VD: Certified by UL, CSA, and VDE
1. Basic Model Name
G3F: Solid State Relay
2. Load Power Supply Type
D: DC
3. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
X: 50 VDC
1: 100 VDC
4. Rated Load Current
02: 2 A
03: 3 A
5. Terminal Type
S: Plug-in terminals
6. Operation Indicator
Blank: Not equipped with operation indicator
N: Equipped with operation indicator
7. Certification
VD: Certified by UL, CSA, and VDE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
G3F-@@@@@-@
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
G3FD-@@@@-@
G3F/G3FD
2
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: 1. Product is labelled “240 VAC”.
2. Product is labelled “48 VDC”.
3. Product is labelled “110 VDC”.
4. When ordering, specify the rated input voltage.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Connection Sockets
* Terminal cover type is PYCZ-C08. (Order Separately) For details, refer to the Terminal Covers on page 3.
Refer to Common Socket and DIN Track Products for details on Connection Sockets and DIN Track products (sold separately) of your OMRON
website.
Refer to PYF@@-PU/P2RF-@@-PU for details on A Push-In Plus Terminal Block Socket of your OMRON website.
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load Rated input
voltage
Scheduled to be no
longer available to order
after March 2023
Recommended
Replacement/certified for
safety standard products
Photocoupler Yes Yes 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(See note 1.)
5 to 24 VDC G3F-203SN DC5-24 G3F-203SN-VD DC5-24
2 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(See note 1.)
100/110 VAC G3F-202SN AC100/110 G3F-202SN-VD AC100/110
200/220 VAC G3F-202SN AC200/220 G3F-202SN-VD AC200/220
Phototriac coupler No 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(See note 1.)
5 VDC G3F-203SLN DC5 G3F-203SLN-VD DC5
12 VDC G3F-203SLN DC12 G3F-203SLN-VD DC12
24 VDC G3F-203SLN DC24 G3F-203SLN-VD DC24
Photocoupler − 3 A at 4 to 48 VDC
(See note 2.)
5 to 24 VDC G3FD-X03SN DC5-24 G3FD-X03SN-VD DC5-24
2 A at 5 to 110 VDC
(See note 3.)
100/110 VAC G3FD-102SN DC5-24 G3FD-102SN-VD DC5-24
200/220 VAC G3FD-102SN AC100/110 G3FD-102SN-VD AC100/110
5 to 24 VDC G3FD-102SN AC200/220 G3FD-102SN-VD AC200/220
Photocoupler Yes No 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(See note 1.)
4 to 24 VDC G3F-203S DC3-28 G3F-203S-VD DC4-24
Phototriac coupler No 5 VDC G3F-203SL DC5 G3F-203SL-VD DC5
12 VDC G3F-203SL DC12 G3F-203SL-VD DC12
24 VDC G3F-203SL DC24 G3F-203SL-VD DC24
Photocoupler − 3 A at 4 to 48 VDC
(See note 2.)